Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1,128
195

1,829

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

WEDELLIN

Millones ($)
12,478.05
3,047.75
1,451.39
907.30
765.40
69.20
683.39
191.57

19,594.06

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA 61.7%
H MEDELLIN 107%
AL 125%
H BARRANQULLA  65%
W SUCARAMANGA  44%
WANZALES Q4%
B CARTAGENA 25%
B FEFREIRA 11%
Tofal 100.0%

7/17/2019



